B-61
THIN-FILM PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
FOR OIL WELL LOGGING TOOLS
ULTRA-HIGH LONG-TERM STABILITY
PX3400 Series
mV/V Output
0-1000 to 0-20,000 psi absolute
0-70 to  0-1400 bar absolute

Comes with operator’s manual. Custom calibrations available by quotation.
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
Ordering Examples: PX3425-0005, 15,000 psi absolute pressure
transducer with operating range of -18 to 121°C (0 to 250°F) and no
temperature sensor, $1395. PX3435-0015, 5000 psi absolute pressure
transducer with operating range of -18 to 177°C (0 to 350°F) and
temperature sensor with 500 Ω resistance at 0°C (32°F), $1850.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. FOR OPERATING RANGE TEMP SENSOR
psi bar -18 to 121°C PRICE -18 to 177°C PRICE (Ω @ 0°C)
0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX3425-0001 $1395 PX3435-0001 $1850 NONE
0 to 2500 0 to 172 PX3425-0002 1395 PX3435-0002 1850 NONE
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX3425-0003 1395 PX3435-0003 1850 NONE
0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX3425-0004 1395 PX3435-0004 1850 NONE
0 to 15,000 0 to 1034 PX3425-0005 1395 PX3435-0005 1850 NONE
0 to 20,000 0 to 1379 PX3425-0006 1395 PX3435-0006 1850 NONE
0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX3425-0007 1395 PX3435-0007 1850 100
0 to 2500 0 to 172 PX3425-0008 1395 PX3435-0008 1850 100
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX3425-0009 1395 PX3435-0009 1850 100
0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX3425-0010 1395 PX3435-0010 1850 100
0 to 15,000 0 to 1034 PX3425-0011 1395 PX3435-0011 1850 100
0 to 20,000 0 to 1379 PX3425-0012 1395 PX3435-0012 1850 100
0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX3425-0013 1395 PX3435-0013 1850 500
0 to 2500 0 to 172 PX3425-0014 1395 PX3435-0014 1850 500
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX3425-0015 1395 PX3435-0015 1850 500
0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX3425-0016 1395 PX3435-0016 1850 500
0 to 15,000 0 to 1034 PX3425-0017 1395 PX3435-0017 1850 500
0 to 20,000 0 to 1379 PX3425-0018 1395 PX3435-0018 1850 500
0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX3425-0019 1395 PX3435-0019 1850 1000
0 to 2500 0 to 172 PX3425-0020 1395 PX3435-0020 1850 1000
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX3425-0021 1395 PX3435-0021 1850 1000
0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX3425-0022 1395 PX3435-0022 1850 1000
0 to 15,000 0 to 1034 PX3425-0023 1395 PX3435-0023 1850 1000
0 to 20,000 0 to 1379 PX3425-0024 1395 PX3435-0024 1850 1000
BUILT TO ORDER
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
EE-2590 $190 Reference Book:
Measurement Instrumentation
and Sensors Handbook
ACCESSORY
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic